Sozhou

(T r 2T

SKF NNCF 4924 CV&#

152 58 P

7 L

FER d
D
B
FEAUE Bt C
%
997 57 B A 11 PR Py
U SHERE R
AR PR 4 ik
HE HE
e e

SKF NNCF 4924 CVEl R/

B 45

| |H
‘i

2min 1.1

D 165
Dy 149

Py zmin 1.1

d 120
dy 139

LE:E T
k. 0,25

120
165

45
242000

480000

53000

1700

2200
2900

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

NNCF 4924 CV -

K 35
rh1a
Famax |

AT
AT

r-HI'I'IEK

Domae 199

damin 126

I::IESI'EE.

=L..

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/2c74b879. html

136


http://www.sozhou.com/p/2c74b879.html

O 6.4961

R R

k, 0,25

Dy 58661

e

B 170117

i

r 1.2min 0.0433

r 1.2min 0.0433

T

o 47244

oy 54724

K 01378
r by 02362

F amas n.maﬂ"
—

Damae 62598

%LS 0.11&1



